
 
 

CALENDER DATES, 2017  
Term one 2017 

Wk DATE Primary Kibuli Primary Buwaate Secondary  

0 Mon 30/01/17    

 Fri 03/02/17 Rector’s BOT meeting Rector’s BOT meeting Rector’s BOT meeting 

1 Mon 06/02/17 Boarders report  Boarders report 

Tue 07/02/17 School opens School opens School opens 

Thu 09/02/17 BOT P.6 & P.7 Teachers assembly (being 
exemplary) 

 

Fri 10/02/17 BOT P.6 & P.7   

2 Mon 13/02/17  New parents meeting S. 1 Boarders report 

Tue 14/02/17 P.7 Parents’ meeting P. 5-P.6 parents meeting S. 1 day scholars report 

Wed 15/02/17 P.5- P.6 Parents’ meeting P. 3-P.4 parents meeting  

Thu 16/02/17 Janan Luwum Day ( School closed) P. 1-P.2 parents meeting Janan Luwum day 

Fri 17/02/17  Nur /pre parents meeting  

3 Mon 20/02/17   S. 5 boarders report 

Tue 21/02/17 P.3- P.4 Parents’ meeting  S. 5 day scholars report 

Wed 22/02/17 P.1- P.2 Parents’ meeting   

Thu 23/02/17 Nur- Pre Primary Parents’ meeting P. 3 assembly-Utilise your 
potential in sports 

 

4 Tue 28/02/17 Internal Maths contest  S. 4 parents meeting 

Thur 02/03/17  P. 4 assembly-Appreciating Gods 
creation 

 

 Sat 04/03/17   S. 4 prom 

5 Mon 06/03/17 Midterm 1 Midterm 1 Mid term 1 exams 

Tue 07/03/17 Midterm 1 Midterm 1  

Wed 08/03/17 Women’s day( School closed) Women’s day Women’s day 

Thu 09/03/17   USAFI 

Fri 10/03/17 Fun day Nur/Pre- Primary   

Sat 11/03/17  Nursery section fun day  

Sun 12/03/17 Visitation Sunday   

6 Mon 13/03/17 Academic interaction ( P.1- P.7)   

Tue 14/03/17 Academic interaction ( P.1- P.7)   

Wed 15/03/17 Academic interaction ( P.1- P.7)   

Thu 16/03/17 Academic interaction ( P.1- P.7) P. 2 assembly –  
The fruits of education 

 

Fri 17/03/17 Academic interaction ( P.1- P.7)/Prefects 
elections 

Nur – P. 7 Academic day S. 6 parents meeting 

Sat 18/03/17 Parenting Session  Parenting Session/  S.6  Prom 

 Sun 19/03/17   Visitation (academic) 

7 Thu 23/03/17  P. 5 assembly-  
A friend in need 

 

Fri 24/03/17  Prefects elections S. 1 parents meeting 
S. 2 & S. 4 trip 

Sat 25/03/17 National Maths contest   

8 Thu 30/03/17  P. 1 assembly –  
Africa my motherland 

 

Fri 31/03/17 Prefect’s swearing in  S. 5 parents meeting 

9 Mon 03/04/17    

Wed 05/04/17 EOT exams EOT exams Prefects elections 

Thu 06/04/17 EOT exams EOT exams  

10 Mon 10/04/17   Prefects swearing in 

Tue 11/04/17 End of term 1 external End of term 1 external  

Wed 12/04/17 End of term 1 external End of term 1 external  

Thu 13/04/17   Easter break/carol service 

Fri 14/04/17 Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday  

11 Mon 17/04/17 Easter Monday Easter Monday Easter Monday  

Wed 19/04/17   End of term 1 exams 

12 Mon 24/04/17 P.7 Trip to an agricultural farm    

Tue 25/04/17 P.3 Trip to Museum.   

Sat 29/04/17 Thanksgiving service Thanksgiving service  

Sun 30/04/17 P.6 class depart for a trip to Western 
Uganda 

P.6 class depart for a trip to 
Western Uganda 

 

13 Mon 01/05/17 Labour day Labour day Labour day 

Tue 02/05/17   Sports day rehearsal 

Wed 03/05/17  End of term one A level literature play 

Thu 04/05/17   Sports day 
Welcome dance S.1/S.5 

Sat 06/05/17 Thanksgiving service 
End of term one 

 Thanksgiving service 
End of term 1 

Sun 07/05/17 P 6 trip to western Uganda P 6 trip to western Uganda S 4,S.5,S.6 trip to western Ug. 



Term Two 2017 

Wk DATE Primary Kibuli Primary Buwaate Secondary  

1 Mon 22/05/17 Boarders report   

Tue 23/05/17 School opens   

Wed 24/05/17    

Thu 25/05/17    

Fri 26/05/17    

2 Mon 29/05/17    

Tue 30/05/17    

Wed 31/05/17    

Thu 01/06/17    

Fri 02/06/17 Men’s day   

3 Mon 05/06/17    

Tue 06/06/17    

Wed 07/06/17    

Thu 08/06/17    

Fri 09/06/17 Hero’s day ( School closed)   

4 Mon 12/06/17    

Tue 13/06/17    

Wed 14/06/17 P.4 Trip to Entebbe/ USAFI   

Thu 15/06/17 P.2 Trip to Entebbe   

Fri 16/06/17    

Sat 17/06/17 National Maths contest   

Sun 18/06/17    

5 Mon 19/06/17 Mid tem 2 examinations   

Tue 20/06/17 Mid tem 2 examinations   

Fri 23/06/17    

Sat 24/06/17 Parenting Session   

Sun 25/06/17 Visitation Sunday ( Academic)   

6 Mon 26/06/17 Eid day (School closed) Tentative   

Tue 27/06/17 Academic day ( Nur- P.2)   

Wed 28/06/17 Academic interaction (P.3- P.7)   

Thu 29/06/17 Academic interaction (P.3- P.7)   

Fri 30/06/17 Academic interaction (P.3- P.7)   

7 Mon 03/07/17    

Tue 04/07/17    

Wed 05/07/17    

Thu 06/07/17 P.5 trip to Ntawo farm institute   

Fri 07/07/17    

8 Mon 10/07/17    

Tue 11/07/17    

Sat 15/07/17    

Sun 16/07/17    

9 Mon 17/07/17    

Tue 18/07/17 USAFI   

Wed 19/07/17 P.1 trip to Entebbe   

Thu 20/07/17 Wildlife trip to Entebbe   

Sun 23/07/17 Visitation day   

10 Mon 24/07/17    

Tue 25/07/17    

Wed 26/07/17 P.7 Mock/ End of term 2 examinations   

Thu 27/07/17 P.7 Mock/ End of term 2 examinations   

Fri 28/07/17    

11 Mon 31/07/17    

Tue 01/08/17 End of term 2 external exams   

Wed 02/08/17 End of term 2 external exams   

Thu 03/08/17 Pre- primary trip to freedom city   

Fri 04/08/17    

12 Mon 07/08/17    

Fri 11/08/17    

Sat 12/08/17 School Annual Concert   

Sun 13/08/17    

13 Mon 14/08/17    

Tue 15/08/17    

Wed 16/08/17 End of term Two   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Term three 2017 

Wk Date Primary Kibuli Primary Buwaate Secondary  

1 Mon 18/09/16 Boarders report   

Tue 19/09/16 School opens   

Wed 20/09/16    

Thu 21/09/16    

Fri 22/09/17    

2 Mon 25/09/16    

Tue 26/09/16 P.7 Parent’s meeting   

Wed 27/09/16 P.6 Parent’s meeting   

Thu 28/09/16    

Fri 29/09/17    

3 Mon 02/10/16    

Thu 05/10/16    

Fri 06/10/17 Prize day Nur- P.2 and  P.3- P.7   

Sat 07/10/17    

Sun 08/10/17 Dedication Service/ Visitation Sunday   

4 Mon 09/10/16 Independence Day ( School closed)   

Tue 10/10/16 Nursery trip to freedom city   

Wed 11/10/16    

Thu 12/10/16 P.1 Brownies & cubs outdoor activities /USAFI   

Fri 13/10/17    

Sat 14/10/17 Interviews for Nursery – Pre-Primary   

Sun 15/10/17    

5 Mon 16/10/16 P.2 Brownies & cubs outdoor activity   

Tue 17/10/16    

Fri 20/10/17    

Sat 21/10/17 Interviews for Nursery to P.6   

Sun 22/10/17    

6 Mon 23/10/16 Midterm 3 examinations   

Tue 24/10/16 Midterm 3 examinations   

Wed 25/10/16    

Thu 26/10/16    

Fri 27/10/17    

7 Mon 30/10/16    

Tue 31/10/16 P.L.E Briefing    

Wed 01/11/16 P.L.E   

Thu 02/11/16 P.L.E   

Fri 03/11/17    

8 Mon 06/11/16    

Tue 07/11/16    

Fri 10/11/17    

9 Mon 13/11/16    

Tue 14/11/16    

Wed 15/11/16 End term 3 examinations( Internal)   

Thu 16/11/16 End term 3 examinations( Internal)   

Fri 17/11/17    

Sat 18/11/17    

Sun 19/11/17    

10 Mon 20/11/16    

Tue 21/11/16    

Wed 22/11/16 End term 3 examinations( External)   

Thu 23/11/16 End term 3 examinations( External)   

Fri 24/11/17    

11 Mon 27/11/16    

Tue 28/11/16    

Wed 29/11/16    

Thu 30/11/16    

Fri 01/12/17 Swimming Gala   

12 Mon 04/12/16    

Tue 05/12/16    

Wed 06/12/16 End of term three   

Thu 07/12/16 Rector’s Meeting   

Fri 08/12/17 Staff party   

Sat 09/12/17    

Sun 10/12/17    

 


